

108 SBD/2020-21 /mmgsy

Mahal bari Panchayat Bhawan to Mochauf
Dagamura - (PART-B) Box

Shedule XLV Form No. 134. Bridge

Dagasi

DIVISION

Dagamura

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1419

Ransakhi Enterprises

Part A

Continuation

Allotment received from BRADDA
ide (tno 98 date 31.7.23 B 17702225

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Memo of Payment</u>					
8x 50					141618 =
2x 37					35404 =
1x CUST					177022 =
1x SAST					17702 =
1x Heep					17702 =
Royalty					10565 =
S fee					-
Deduction					240693 =
By cheque					1529529 =
Total					1770222
Added for \$ 1770222 = Seventeen lac seventy thousand two hundred twenty two and by cheque \$ 1529529.					
 11/12/23 Executive Engineer Rural Work Department 'A' Division Baysi 11/12/23					

By Cheque. No - 946703 dt. 11-8-23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - comp. of 4x8m x 4m 4m Box Bridge					
N/w - comp. of 4x8m x 4m Box Bridge with approach road in Mahalwari panchayat Bhawan to Midchai under M.M.S.C. in Dagarua block,					
Agency - Ram Sakhi enterprises					
Agreement No - 1088 BD/2020-21					
Date of agreement - 29-01-2021					
Date of completion 28-01-2022					
quantel rate - (-) 5%					
Date of entry - 04-11-2023					
8mm ϕ bar					
Mark - 7 $\Rightarrow$ 68 Nos x 38.40 = 2611.20m					
Mark - 8 $\Rightarrow$ 68 Nos x 35.20 = 2393.60m					
Mark - 9 $\Rightarrow$ 3x48 x 10.80 = 1555.20m					
				Length =	6560.00m
@ 2.47 Kg/m $\rightarrow$ 16203.20kg					

ABSTRACT OF COST

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
Date	11-01-80	9			
① 63	Excavation for structure as per drawing & Technical Sp. ---				
	Qty vide T.M.B. & Page-13				
			Qty = 1408.00 m ³		
			@ Rs 305.42 / m ³		Rs 428192.00
② 63	P/V P.C.C. in open foundation ---				
	Qty vide T.M.B. & Page-13				
			Qty = 75.85 m ³		
			@ Rs 5548.83 / m ³		Rs 420879.00
③ 64	P/V R.C.C. in Sub-structure in M.S. grade ---				
	--- --- ---				
	Qty vide T.M.B. & Page-14				
			Qty = 419.30 m ³		
			@ Rs 7027.42 / m ³		Rs 2946597.00
④ 65	S/F & plastering of HTSD for foundation ---				
	Qty vide T.M.B. & Page-14				
			Qty = 44.027 MT		
			@ Rs 56374.43 / MT		Rs 2481997.00

Continuation

6277672-00

Below	5000% as per		
	agreement	Rp (-)	569012.00
		Rp	10811220.00
88 previous Bncl			
70B-2 page 15		Rp (-) 28	32358.00
		Rp (-) 24	78313.00
		Rp (-) 177	0222.00
	Net Rp		3730327.00

11-01-2024
JH